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OEM Reference

AC

AC

ALLISON

ALLISON
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
HURTH

LAURAK

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

PEUGEOT

ROVER

VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

PU1059E
CAF2
5319

319
93182437
90509367
90386776
090386776
090509367
093182437
10808601
29011
ELR7001
01808601
1808601
1808604
093182437
091132360
6806612
68080612
90385776
90386776
090509367
90509367
090386776
93182437
090385776
06808612
06806612
01808604
6447JG
VCF1001
10808601

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
SIDAT

FISPA

MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT
KAGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

0062001725
018

018
08659492
08659492
090025
09430
09430
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OEM Cross Reference

COMLINE
MECAFILTER
MULLER FILTER
MULLER FILTER
AURADIA
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE

MAHLE
MICRONAIR
ALCO FILTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA

SCT - MANNOL
TTV

DELPHI

DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL
WIX FILTERS
FLASH-AIR
ZAFFO

ZAFFO

EKF142
ELR7001
FC173
FC174
10L002
K1002

LA21

LA21

LA21
MP018
MS6103
N107609
N107609
NC2002
PC8007
PC8007
QAP201
S3001C
SA1111
TI545
TSP0325016
TSP0325016
WP6804
WP6804
XF1319
Z319

ZF319
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